
$121,064,083.78

AWARDED

BR-9999-05(020) / 106918303100 & 106918303200
HINDS & MADISON COUNTIES - Joint Repair on various routes in District 5
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.
PO BOX 8
FARIBAULT, MN  55021 $199,389.00

BWO-5137-61(002), BWO-5051-61(002), BWO-5150-61(002), BWO-5188-61(002), &
BWO-5031-61(003) / 502907301 ,302, 303, 304, & 305
RANKIN COUNTY - Work necessary to Repair the Hail Damage to the Whitfield Offices
SULLIVAN ENTERPRISES, INC.
PO BOX 859
MAGEE, MS  39111-0859 $190,300.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $389,689.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $59,919,406.88
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $60,309,095.88

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $28,524,380.34
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $28,524,380.34

AWARDED

HSIP-0002-08(019) / 107112301
ALCORN COUNTY - Slope Correction on U.S.45 near Wheeler Grove Road
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $356,471.00

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

September 22, 2015

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 22, 2015, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON OCTOBER 
13, 2015, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 BROUGHT FORWARD:



STP-0018-03(022) / 106954301
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY - Intersection improvements on SR 12 at Russell Street in 
Starkville
GREGORY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.
PO BOX 1464
COLUMBUS, MS  39703 $1,182,209.34

STP-0806-00(022) / 107092301
ITAWAMBA COUNTY - Scrub Seal on approximately 11 miles of SR 23 from Monroe 
County Line to the beginning of 4-Lane
KIMES & STONE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 550
BOONEVILLE, MS  38829 $550,010.00

STP-0050-01(036) / 107093301
CALHOUN COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 12 miles of SR 9 from Calhoun 
City Square to Highway 9/9W split
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN  38101 $3,282,277.72

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $5,370,968.06
PREVIOUS TOTAL $32,620,296.56
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $37,991,264.62

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $5,760,657.06
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $126,824,740.84

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

HSIP-0010-01(150) / 106964301 
JACKSON COUNTY - Intelligent Transportation System installation on I-10 from Harrison 
/ Jackson County Line to Alabama State Line

HSIP-0021-01(061) / 106779302
DESOTO COUNTY - Work necessary for Intersection Improvements on SR 302 from I-55 
to Marshall County Line

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	SEPTEMBER 2015

